Архангельск   (8182)63-90-72
Астана   (7172)727-132
Астрахань   (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул   (3852)73-04-60
Белгород   (4722)40-23-64
Брянск   (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток   (423)249-28-31
Волгоград   (844)278-03-48

< AVB-1000 > С€ ®112G/D
< AVB-1100 > С€ ®112G/D
( How to Order )
AVB • 1
Body
Material
Description
Body Material
Port Size:
Operating Temperature:
Options:
Code
О : Aluminum die-cast
1 : Stainless steel 316
О : РТ (Rc) 1/4
1 : NPT 1/4
2 : РТ (Rc) 3/8
3 : NPT 3/8
О : -20 ~ +80
°
С (standard)
1 : -20~+120
°
С (high temp.)
2 : -40 ~ +80
°
С (low temp.)
N: None
Air Volume Booster
(with 114 ог 318 ports)
The AVB-1000 series is mounted between the
positioner and actuator. lt provides the actuator with
а high air flow output whose pressure corresponds
exactly to the signal pressure
( Features )
► Delivers high air volume to actuator rapidly
► Tunes а unit response to eliminate ап actuator overshoot
ог overdamping
► Provides а tight shut off to reduce а costly air consumption
► Optional 1/4 ог 3/8, РТ ог NPT supply and output ports
( Options )
► High temperature: -20
°
С - +120
°
С
► Low temperature : -40
°
С - +80
°
С
< Sectional View of AVB-1 ООО >
No. Description AVB-1000 AVB-1100
1 Body ALDC 12.1 SS316
2 Diaphragm N.B.R N.B.R
3 lnet valve SS304 SS316
4 Exhaust valve SS304 SS316
В : NPT 1/4 threaded exhaust port
5 Adjusting screw SS304 SS316
6 Lock screw SS304 SS316
А VB-1 ООО Series
( Specifications )